11-12-2023

Puntos

3160
~ 2600 _
1470
~ 1290
~ 1270

12,60

8,90

7,60

6,00

3,20

Kcc

396703

FCA.32624

431829

441597

456296

413548

437764

436640

428119

422576

RANKING VETERANOS 2023. KENNEL CLUB DE CHILE.

Nombre Ejemplar

KRAMER BLANCA MONTANA

B.l.S. SP MALIK

GCH.CHI.CH.InC.CH.JCHI.VAmCa. BRYN GWYN TYRONE
GCH.CHI.CH.JCHI. RAY DEL OLIMPO STAFF
GCH.CHI.ARG.CH.INT.ARG.InC.CH.JCHI.JURU.JARG. CARMEN
GCH.CHI.ARG.CUB.URU.CH.LAT.MIKA BLANCA MONTANA
GCH.CHI.CH.ARG.URU.PER.CH.JCHI. VOLMAAN QUIDAM
GCH.CHI.VameyCa.HAKUFUMY-NO YAMA YURI HIME GO
GCH.CHI.CH.InC.CH.JCHI. HOSHI KAZUKI GO THUNDERKUHL

CH.CHI. CHATEAU DU PARIS AGATHA

Propietario

VALERIA DEL ROSARIO MARQUEZ OYARCE

MARIA BERNARDITA TARANTINI

MARCO IGNACIO DOUSSOULIN GUZMAN

JUAN ALBERTO CLAVERIA VASQUEZ

PATRICIA STOCKEBRAND SANDOVAL

VALERIA DEL ROSARIO MARQUEZ OYARCE

VANESSA MAMANI AGUILAR

MATIAS AKUN HUANG CARRASCO

VANESSA XIMENA LORCA VASQUEZ

YIRIAN ANDREA SEQUEIRA FERNANDEZ

Raza

SIBERIAN HUSKY

SCHNAUZER MINIATURA SAL Y PIMIENTA

KERRY BLUE TERRIER

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

BOSTON TERRIER

SIBERIAN HUSKY

AKITA AMERICANO

AKITA INU

AKITA INU

BULLDOG FRANCES

Fecha Nacimiento

4-o0ct-2012

22-ene-2014

14-ene-2014

10-un-2015

9-mar-2015

14-oct-2013

21-abr-2015

6-ene-2014

10-oct-2013

25-may-2014



